EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

passenger
past
patient
pattern
pause
pay
pay attention to ~
pay for ~
percent

perfect

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

perform
performance
perhaps
period
personal
personality
photograph
photographer
physical

pick

1181-1200



