EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1181	passenger	1191	perform	
1182	past	1192	performance	
1183	patient	1193	perhaps	
1184	pattern	1194	period	
1185	pause	1195	personal	
1186	рау	1196	personality	
1187	pay attention to \sim	1197	photograph	
1188	pay for ~	1198	photographer	
1189	percent	1199	physical	
1190	perfect	1200	pick	